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PS302 Portable SSD     

78 X 20 X 8 mm

Ordering InformationSpecifications

Operating Humidity

Operating Temperature

20% to ~ 95% RH 

 0°C to 70°C
Operating Shock 1500G

Capacity
Interface

Operating System

Dimension

128GB - 2TB

-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP 
-MacOS 10.3 or later versions
-Linux kernel 2.6 or above
-Andorid 5.0 and later

Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec) 
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec) 

1000
950

PS302
FUS128302
FUS256302
FUS512302
FUS1T0302
FUS2T0302

Capacity

256GB
128GB

512GB
1TB
2TB

With 3D-NAND flash memory and a USB 3.2 Gen2 
Type-A & C dual interface, the SuperTalent PS302
Portable SSD provides transfer speeds of up to 1000 MB/s, 
that’s up to 4.9x faster than external HDDs. Transfers and 
backups of large-sized data including 4K videos and 
high-resolution photos will be much quicker and faster. 

Take your data on-the-go with the SuperTalent PS302
Portable SSD . This sleek and slim drive features a brushed 
aluminum finish and is available in 128GB-2TB of storage 
space. To keep your data, secure physically and otherwise, 
it's drop-,shock-, vibration-resistant. Performance-wise, it 
has transfer speeds of up to 1000 MB/s and a write speed 
of up to 950 MB/s. 

Performance may vary depending on host configuration. 
Must support USB 3.2 Gen2, Type-A & C dual and 
the UASP mode must be enabled. 

Up to 

Read 1000

Write 950

(MB/s)

- PS302 Optional: Password Protection. 
- User manual for Android & Windows               

USB 3.2 Gen2 Type-A & C dual
or one connector only


