

## PS302 Portable SSD



With 3D-NAND flash memory and a USB 3.2 Gen2 Type-A & C dual interface, the SuperTalent PS302 Portable SSD provides transfer speeds of up to 1000 MB/s, that's up to 4.9x faster than external HDDs. Transfers and backups of large-sized data including 4K videos and high-resolution photos will be much quicker and faster.

Take your data on-the-go with the SuperTalent PS302 Portable SSD . This sleek and slim drive features a brushed aluminum finish and is available in 128GB-2TB of storage space. To keep your data, secure physically and otherwise, it's drop-,shock-, vibration-resistant. Performance-wise, it has transfer speeds of up to 1000 MB/s and a write speed of up to 950 MB/s.

Performance may vary depending on host configuration. Must support USB 3.2 Gen2, Type-A & C dual and the UASP mode must be enabled.

- PS302 Optional: Password Protection.
- User manual for Android & Windows

## **Specifications**

Capacity	128GB - 2TB
Interface	USB 3.2 Gen2 Type-A & C dual or one connector only
Operating System	-Windows 10/8/7/Vista/XP -MacOS 10.3 or later versions -Linux kernel 2.6 or above -Andorid 5.0 and later
Dimension	78 X 20 X 8 mm
Seq. Read Up to(MB/sec)	1000
Seq. Write Up to(MB/sec)	950
Operating Humidity	20% to ~ 95% RH
Operating Shock	1500G
Operating Temperature	0°C to 70°C

## **Ordering Information**

Capacity	PS302
128GB	FUS128302
256GB	FUS256302
512GB	FUS512302
1TB	FUS1T0302
2TB	FUS2T0302

© 2024 Super Talent Technology. Specifications subject to change without notice.